



PARTS LIST

PART#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
10734	Leg Assembly	2
10692	Paper Bar	2
10694	Extension Spring 25"	1
10736	Cutter Bar	1
10221	Paper Bar Spring	1
10680	Paper Bar Collar with Wing Nut	2
10677	Paper Bar Washer	2
10672	Tape Spool	2
10689	S - Hook	2
10675	1/4"-20 X 2" Bolt	2
10676	1/4"-20 X 1 1/2" Bolt	2
10201	1/4"-20 Hex Nut	4
10217	1/4"-20 X 3" Bolt	2
10178	1/4"-20 Lock Nut	4
10678	1/4"-20 X 2" Knob	2
10218	1/4" Flat Washer	14

WALL-MOUNT MASKER: 36" Part #78009

IMPORTANT! Masker is illustrated in its lying down position only to simplify assembly. Complete entire assembly BEFORE mounting to wall. DO NOT add paper roll(s) until Masker is firmly secured to a suitable wall.

Wall mounting hardware is NOT included due to the numerous types of walls and/or materials you may be mounting your Masker to. Select the most appropriate mounting hardware for your application.

Add-A-Roll Kit! You may also order the Add-A-Roll kit which includes 1 Paper Bar Spring, 2 Paper Bar Washers and 2 Collars with Wing Nuts. This kit allows you to run 2 paper rolls simultaneously. **Order part number 78008.**



